
COURSE CODE 

OLP-1 

oLPI-1 

OLP-1 

OLPI-1 

9.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.30 a.m. 

9.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.30 a.m. 

9.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m. 

11.30 a.m. to 1.30 a.m. 

9.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m. 

OLPL-1 |11.30 a.m. to 1.30 a.m. 

Googie Meet Link : https //meet.google.com/eei-cdsk qkg 

OLPI-2 

OLPL-1 

PROPOSED 

OLPI-2 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

DATES 

1 

04-05-25 

11-05-25 

18-05-25 

I\DIR AGANDHI N\TIO\LOPE\UIV ERSU) 
L.SC: (0105) -LAL BAHADURCOLLEGE: WARANGAI 

JANUARY - JUNE 2025 SESSION 

25-05-25 

ONLINE COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR 

CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN POULTRY FARMING (CPE) 

TIME AC NAME 

SIGNATURE OF ASSISTaKT REGIOÑAL DÍRKOH 
Ass. hegioial Diecu. 

RADHI NATCNAL OPENL 
3orelC onire - Nai:paly 

M.Vijay Kumar 

M.Vijay Kumar 

M.Vijay Kumar 

Notel: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose 

M.Vijay Kumar 

NO OF 

SESSIONS 
APPROVED 

BY RC 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counselling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled. 

1 

S06 007 

/. 

REMARKS 

Google Meet Link : https://meet. google.com/eei-cdsk-qkg 

Google Meet Link: https://meet.google.com/eei-cdsk-qkg 

Google Meet Link: https://meet.google.com/eei-cdsk-qkg 

Google Meet Link: https://meet.google.com/eei-cdsk-qkg 

SIGNATURE OF REGIONAL DIRECTOR 
Si. . vÀT 

Dr. K. RAMESH 
Senior Regional Director 

yq ttu | IGNOU Regional Centre teere | Hyderabad. 
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