INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

USC: (0105) - UAL BAHADUR COLLEGE: WARANGAL - 506 007

JANUARY - JUNE 2025 SESSION

ONLINE COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR

CERTIFICATE PROGRAMME IN POULTRY FARMING (CPF)

COURSE CODE	PROPOSED	DATES	TIME	AC NAME	NO OF SESSIONS APPROVED BY RC	REMARKS
OLP-1	- 2	04-05-25	9.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.	M.Vijay Kumar	2	
OLPI-1			11.30 a.m. to 1.30 a.m.			Google Meet Link : https://meet.google.com/eei-cdsk-qkg
OLP-1	,	11-05-25	9.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.	M.Vijay Kumar	2	
OLPI-1			11.30 a.m. to 1.30 a.m.			Google Meet Link: https://meet.google.com/eei-cdsk-qkg
OLPI-2	1	18-05-25	9.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.	M.Vijay Kumar	1	soogie weet zink : https://meet.googie.com/eer-cusk-qkg
OLPL-1	1		11.30 a.m. to 1.30 a.m.		1	Google Meet Link https://www.
OLPI-2	1	25-05-25	9.30 a.m. to 11.30 a.m.	M.Vijay Kumar	1	Google Meet Link: https://meet.google.com/eei-cdsk-qkg
OLPL-1	1		11.30 a.m. to 1.30 a.m.		1	Google Meet Link: https://meet.google.com/eei-cdsk-qkg

Google Meet Link: https://meet.google.com/eei-cdsk-qkg

Note1: Avail the Services of Approved Academic Counsellors only for payment purpose

Note2: Incase students are not turned up for counselling sessions, the remaining sessions may be cancelled.

Asst. Regional Director openel Centre - Nampally

SIGNATURE OF REGIONAL DIRECTOR

डॉं के रमेश वरिष्ठ क्षेत्रीय निदेशक

Dr. K. RAMESH Senior Regional Director

इन्नू क्षेत्रीय केंद्र / IGNOU Regional Centre हैदराबाद / Hyderabad.